
BUS # GRADE TEACHER EMAIL ADDRESS

102 6 Hall, B bhall4@bcps.org

102 7 & 8 Yoder syoder2@bcps.org

103 6 Ninos dninos@bcps.org

103 7 & 8 Koury bkoury@bcps.org

106 6 Heer, R. rheer@bcps.org

106 7 & 8 Hoge bhoge@bcps.org

108 6 Cannon tcannon@bcps.org

108 7 & 8 Stewart, M mesposito@bcps.org

114 6 Danielczyk sdanielczyk@bcps.org

114 7 & 8 O'Mara domara@bcps.org

115 6 Goocharan bgoocharan@bcps.org

115 7 & 8 Maruffi mmaruffi@bcps.org

117 6 Meng hmeng@bcps.org

117 7 & 8 Schappel mschapel@bcps.org

120 6 Stuart, B bstuart@bcps.org

120 7 & 8 Furr sfurr@bcps.org

121 6 Kulinski rkulinski@bcps.org

121 7 & 8 Miller mmiller18@bcps.org

129 6 Schneider wschneider@bcps.org

129 7 & 8 Contino jcontino@bcps.org

4002 6 Stewart, D. dstewart4@bcps.org

4002 7 & 8 Ditch bsmith10@bcps.org

4860 6 Monoghan rmonaghan@bcps.org

4865 6 Stewart, D. dstewart4@bcps.org

4865 7 & 8 Ditch bsmith10@bcps.org

4868 6 Stewart, D. dstewart4@bcps.org

4868 7 & 8 Ditch bsmith10@bcps.org

4877 6 Stewart, D. dstewart4@bcps.org

4877 7 & 8 Ditch bsmith10@bcps.org

5077 6 Garci sgarci@bcps.org

5077 7 Blair sblair2@bcps.org

5077 8 Anderson tanderson4@bcps.org

5077 Individual Crowe kcrowe@bcps.org

5221 6 Hall, R rhall5@bcps.org

5221 7 & 8 Coyne kcoyne@bcps.org

5249 6 Kowalewski gsmith7@bcps.org

5249 7 Chlan pchlan@bcps.org

5249 8 Brager jbrager2@bcps.org

5267 6 Guerrier jguerrier@bcps.org

5267 7 & 8 Hess dhess@bcps.org

5268 6 Carr tcarr@bcps.org

5268 7 & 8 Bullinger mbullinger@bcps.org

5269 6 Rees prees2@bcps.org
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5269 7 & 8 Rounsaville arounsaville@bcps.org

5270 6 Young, Ma myoung2@bcps.org

5270 7 & 8 Manning lmanning2@bcps.org

5296 6 Nunez anunez@bcps.org

5296 7 Deacon sdeacon@bcps.org

5296 8 Sakers jsakers@bcps.org

5298 6 Retallack mretallack@bcps.org

5298 7 & 8 LaTona jlatona@bcps.org

5299 6 Scheetz csheetz@bcps.org

5299 7 Byrnes abyrnes2@bcps.org

5299 8 Shamberger pshamberger@bcps.org

5305 6 Fields jfields2@bcps.org

5305 7 & 8 Compher kcompher@bcps.org

5322 6 Hessian ahessian@bcps.org

5322 7 & 8 Donnelly cdonnelly2@bcps.org

5325 6 Hoffman choffman@bcps.org

5325 7 & 8 Croxton ccroxton@bcps.org

5332 6 Klock lklock@bcps.org

5332 7 & 8 Drumgoole edrumgoole@bcps.org

5359 6 Raff eraff@bcps.org

5359 7 & 8 Lipinski klipinski@bcps.org

5383 6 Howard lhoward3@bcps.org

5383 7 & 8 Baldwin jbaldwin2@bcps.org

5384 6 Kieff skieff@bcps.org

5384 7 & 8 O'Brien jobrien5@bcps.or

5385 6 Clayton mclayton@bcps.org

5385 7 & 8 Burk cburk@bcps.org

5400 6 Bennett abennet3@bcps.org

5400 7 & 8 Salemi bsalemi@bcps.org

5808 6 Goodrich kgoodrich2@bcps.org

5808 7 & 8 Lotz llotz2@bcps.org

5856 ALL Reed zreedharris@bcps.org

5895 6 Roy droy@bcps.org

5895 7 & 8 Mills tmills@bcps.org

5897 6 Bojarski cbojarski@bcps.org

5897 7 & 8 Morningstar lmorningstar2@bcps.org

5901 6 Bartomioli sbartomioli@bcps.org

5901 7 & 8 Momenzadeh mmomenzadeh@bcps.org

5903 6 Paul spaul@bcps.org

5903 7 & 8 Lindsay slindsay@bcps.og

5919 6 Espinal aespinalmaldonad@bcps.org

5919 7 & 8 Yuill ayuill@bcps.org

walkers 6 Ngono lngononkolo@bcps.org

walkers 7 Simpson asimpson3@bcps.org
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walkers 8 Bell abell2@bcps.org
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